Bykamp KKU-Berlin 1994

Kampen blev spillet i august i Kgbenhavn

kKU Herrer

Kim 5. Pedersen
Bent-Ole Gad
Kim E. Pedersen
Alan Mogensen
Henning Poulser
1an Kywsgaard
lens Busk

|[KEU Damer

Helene H. Jensen
Tina Lindjvist

Ena Bargolz
Cudrun Gregersan
lannie Jensen
Linda H. lensen
Alce Gad

|[KEU Yeteran Herrer

Willi Schreder
Bent Pedzarsen
Sl Lind

Peer Christiansea
Erik “ehel

D2 sad

LIffe Espensen

|[KEU Yeteran Damer

Towve Dalsgaard
Bente Mielsen
Bi-the Ravn
Aase [vd

Meel Busk
Kirsten Jering
Wera Jdlnaes

Res.

1517
1533
1525
1514
1519
1507

735
(717)
740
740
745
735
740

FL ¥
T4l
(697)
T21
730
756
st

706
716
744
709

(675)
730
716

Total

9115

4444

4466

4321

Berlin Herrer

Morbert Sattner
Lutz Schulze
Andre Jirgens
Harald Stenzel
Carsten Eente
Klaus Muschick
F-ank Srecht

Berlin Damer

Dagrmar Meitzel
Birgit Keller
Ramona Gerbig
Dagrmar Penndorf
Gahbi Sclrulze
Andrea Sturm
Sabine Wittke

Berlin Yeteran Herrer

Helmut “Walff
Harry Meincke
Gerhigrd Thiel
Harry Hzmm
Wolfgang Horn
zerd Lehne
Helmut Wilke

Berlin ¥eteran Damer

Rita Meincke

Inge Kowal

Iaja Bardasch
Inge Motzkus
Rznate Plonies
Helga Schulz
Lieselotte \Wagrer

Res.

(753)
(752)
1498
1483
1496
1483
1500

752
752
(716)
721
734
731
746

744

(732)
F41
745
746
Faio
752

726
727

(720)
741
721
730
734

Total

8965

4446

447 8

4379




